Wallingford Swarthmore Elementary Schools Ala Carte Price List

Drinks
Milk (80z)

Water Bottler (80z)

Fruit Juice (40z)
Switch
Juicy Juice

Capri Sun

Entrees and Sides

Second Entrée

Fruit or Veggie Side (40z)

Snacks and Treats

Rice Crispy Treats
Fruit Snacks

Pop Tart

Regular Chips

Baked & Kettle Chips

Grandma Cookie

Fruit Roll Up
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$0.65
S.60

$0.70
§2.25
$0.75
$1.25

$2.00
$1.00

$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$1.25
$1.75
$1.75
$1.00

Snacks and Treats

Yogurt (40z)
Yogurt Parfait
Cookie (1o0z)
String Cheese
Ice Cream
Rosati Water Ice
Soft Pretzel
Cheese-its

Mini Donuts
Belly Bears
Benefit Bar
Cereal

Cereal Bar

Fruit Cup (902)
Mini Pretzel Bag

$1.00
$3.50
$0.60
$0.75
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$0.65
$2.75
$0.60
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
§2.50
$1.25



