## **Wallingford Swarthmore Elementary Schools Ala Carte Price List**

Updated 9/23/24

Drinks		Snacks and Treats	
Milk (8oz)	\$0.65	Yogurt (4oz)	\$1.00
Water Bottler (8oz)	\$.60	Yogurt Parfait	\$3.50
Fruit Juice (4oz)	\$0.70	Cookie (1oz)	\$0.60
Switch	\$2.25	String Cheese	\$0.75
Juicy Juice	\$0.75	Ice Cream	\$1.50
Capri Sun	\$1.25	Rosati Water Ice	\$1.25
Entrees and Sides		Soft Pretzel	\$1.00
Second Entrée	\$2.00	Cheese-its	\$0.65
Fruit or Veggie Side (4oz)	\$1.00	Mini Donuts	\$2.75
Snacks and Treats		Belly Bears	\$0.60
Rice Crispy Treats	\$1.50	Benefit Bar	\$1.50
Fruit Snacks	\$1.25	Cereal	\$1.00
Pop Tart	\$1.00	Cereal Bar	\$1.00
Regular Chips	\$1.25	Fruit Cup (9oz)	\$2.50
Baked & Kettle Chips	\$1.75	Mini Pretzel Bag	\$1.25
Grandma Cookie	\$1.75		
Fruit Roll Up	\$1.00		